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Monday, January 27th, 2020 

 

Name Company Email Phone 

Zac Huffman Harmon/Huffman Construction estimating@harmanhuffman.com 

316.744.2081 

Aaron Hay Harman/Huffman Construction 
estimating@harmanhuffman.com   

  316.744.2081 

John Reynolds Lewis Roofing john@lewisroofing.com 

  

918.394.0306 

Chad Herren R.C.I. 
    

  316.269.1549 

Travis May Encompass Construction 
    

  913.703.7137 

Greg Anderson Dondlinger Construction 
ganderson@dondlingerconst.com   

  316.945.0555 

Steve Barry Decker Construction 
steve@decler-construction.com 

  

  620.251.7693 

Patrick Lester Commerce Construction 
patrick@ccswichita.com   

  316.262.6654 
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Travis DeForesst 

 

 

Commerce Construction 

 
 

travis@ccswichita.com 

  316.262.6654 

Ryan Smith Mill-Tel sales@milltel.com    

316.204.6759 

Mark R. Wagner Compton Construction Services 
mwagner@comptonconstruction.com 316.262.8885 

Wesley Marr, Jr. Ziegler Electric wes.m@zieglerelectric.com 316.262.2842 
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